'BUS
4
ONTARIO EXPRESS BUS

STARTING
OCTOBER 2024

Service available Friday to Monday

Date and Times to be determined!

Gwen Sound s 28 e Sel‘ViCing Bruce and Huron County To
; Port Elg‘in %5’\\ — London
3! @ > \\

\ ~_ <Port Elgin - 544 Goderich St (Ralph’s)

0 *Kincardine - 751 Queen St. (Kwik K Variety)
- +Goderich - 79 Victoria St N (Mobil Gas)

dlisowel - o(Clinton - 267 Huron St (Willy’s Burger Bar)

*London - Masonville Mall, Via Rail,
-Stratford / Wellington & Commissioners, Wellington & Exeter

-St. Marys
v 2 v 7 Flag Stops >
* Vanastra - 76988 London Rd (Kate’s Station)
* Hensall - 80 London Rd (Shell Gas Bar)
* Exeter - 198 Main St S (MacEwen)

Debi Wilson ¢ Lucan - 33406 Richmond St (MacEwen)
Office: 647-477-5500
WhatsApp 519-614-9161 * Elginfield - 24265 Richmond St (Southside of
Email: Debi@OnExBus.ca . .
intersection)
Address: Timetables are subject to change without prior notice. Times at flag stops may
3-273 Glidden Rd. vary. Arrivals, departures, connections or type of vehicle is not guaranteed.
Brampton, ON. L6W 1H9 OnExBus assumes no responsibility for lost or damaged personal effects.

There is NO PARKING at any location to leave a vehicle!

Please purchase tickets online www.onexbus.com



http://www.onexbus.com

'BUS
4
ONTARIO EXPRESS BUS

Service available Friday to Monday

PORT ELGIN
KINCARDINE
GODERICH
LON DON

07:00 Kincardine - 751 Queen St. (Kwik K Variety)

07:36 Goderich - 79 Victoria St N (Mobil Gas) 19:05
07:55 Clinton - 267 Huron St (Willy’s Burger Bar) 18:48
08:02 P> Vanastra - 76988 London Rd (Kate’s Station) 18:42
08:13 P> Hensall - 80 London Rd (Shell Gas Bar) 18:30
08:25 P> Exeter - 198 Main St S (MacEwen) 18:20
08:48 P> Lucan - 33406 Richmond St (MacEwen) 18:00
08:52 P> Elginfeild - 24265 Richmond St (Southside of intersection) 17:35
09:15 London - Masonville Place (Near LTC Bus Stop #1141) 17:35
09:30 London - Via Rail (205 York St) 17:20
09:40 London - Wellington & Commissioners (LTC Bus Stop #1931) 17:10
09:50 London - Wellington & Exeter (LTC Bus Stop 1940) 17:00

We do not stop at Flag stops unless there are paid tickets for the stop.

Flag stop tickets must be purchased at least one hour in advance.

Passengers must be on the same side as direction of the bus traveling, be visible at safe location to catch the bus.
Baggage should be carried on/off the coach by the passenger.

24/7 customer service (647) 477-5500

Please purchase tickets online www.onexbus.com



http://www.onexbus.com

